PURCHASE ORDER

Province of Zamboanga del Norte

Supplier :
Address :

MUSTARD SEED SYSTEMS CORPORATION
Quezon City, Metro Manila

P.O. No.:
Date

2024-10-058(TF)
10/29/2024

TIN:

Mode of Procurement;

NP- Two Failed Biddings

Gentlemen :
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

PR No./s

[ 200(01)24-09-255(A)

Place of Delivery :

Date of Delivery :

PGSO Warehouse, Capitol Extension Building, Malvar St.,

Estaka, Dipolog City

Delivery Term :

I 30 calendar days

upon receipt of Notice to Proceed (NTP)

Payment Term:

Item No.

Unit

Quantity

Description

Unit Cost

Amount

1

lot

1

Optical Fiber Cleaver Connectors & Couplers

84,990.00

84,990.00

Specs:

Fiber Cleaver Connectors

Motorized blade rotation, Bluetooth communications,

Shock resistant

Simple one-step operation, 60,000 cleave

blade life, Field serviceable

Optical Fiber Coupler

High reliability, Low loss, Low polarization

dependent loss

Branching ratio : 2-50% (Customizable on demand)

Red Laser Fiber Optic Test Pen

19,999.00

39,998.00

Specs:

Laser output ImW, Range: 3-5 km, Power: 2

AAA batteries rechargeable w/ charger

single mode and multimode laser test kit

box/es

Fiber Optic Cleaner

2,810.00

5,620.00

Specs:

Cleaner type: wipe

Application: fiber optic connectors, LCD

screens, plasma screens

Package type: box, package size: 50 pcs, size: 102 x 210mm

pes

500

SC Connector

65.00

32,500.00

Specs:

Butterfly connector

Connectors: SC/UPC & SC/ APC butterfly fast connector

Model Number: SC/UPC SC / APC

Fiber Type: Single mode, Application: FTTH

unit

Optical Fiber Stripper

1,334.00

2,668.00

Specs:

2-3mm & 2.8-3mm outer jacket, 2-3mm loose

tube fiber, 900um

buffer insulation/250um acrylate cables

SUB-TOTAL

Balance Forwarded to

165,776.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth
(1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.




